EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY
ELECTION
LONDON REGION

Date of poll: Thursday 4th June 2009

LOCAL RESULT: Sunday 7th June 2009

Local Counting Area: Barnet

I, Brian Reynolds, being the Local Returning Officer for the Barnet
local counting area, do hereby give notice that the number of votes
recorded for each party and Individual Candidate is as follows:-

Name of Party or Individual Candidate

British National Party

Christian Party "ProCIaiming Christ’s Lordship"

Conservative Party

English Democrats Party

Jury Team

Liberal Democrats

No2EU: Yes To Democracy

Pro Democracy: Libertas.eu
Socialist Labour Party

The Green Party |

The Labour Party

The Socialist Party of Great Britain
United Kingdom Independence Party
Yes 2 Eurbpe a

Gene Alcantara

Steven Cheuhg

Number of Votes

2295
1801
31869
937
392
9071
734
383
598
8100
15534
151
7682
138
86
335



Jan Jananayagam
Sohale Rahman
Haroon Saad

LI

Local Returni
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..........................................

Officer

Printed and Published By the Local Returning Officer

1234
222
56|

435

 38.30%



