## EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION LONDON REGION

Date of poll: Thursday 4th June 2009

**LOCAL RESULT: Sunday 7th June 2009** 

**Local Counting Area: Barnet** 

I, Brian Reynolds, being the Local Returning Officer for the Barnet local counting area, do hereby give notice that the number of votes recorded for each party and Individual Candidate is as follows:-

Name of Party or Individual Candidate	Number of Votes
British National Party	2295
Christian Party "Proclaiming Christ`s Lordship"	1801
Conservative Party	31869
English Democrats Party	937
Jury Team	392
Liberal Democrats	9071
No2EU: Yes To Democracy	734
Pro Democracy: Libertas.eu	383
Socialist Labour Party	598
The Green Party	8100
The Labour Party	15534
The Socialist Party of Great Britain	151
United Kingdom Independence Party	7682
Yes 2 Europe	138
Gene Alcantara	86
Steven Cheung	335

Jan Jananayagam	1234
Sohale Rahman	222
Haroon Saad	56

Rejected Ballots	435
Turnout	38.30%

Local Returning Officer

Printed and Published By the Local Returning Officer